
Paide meistrivõistlused 2003
04.juuni

60m

Mehed Veteranid
1 Georg Uus 28.12.1952 Paide 8,22

100m

Mehed
1 Indrek Nuiamäe 1987 Albu 11,75
2 Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986 PÜG 11,88
3 Aare Aan 21.12.1983 Koeru 12,43
4 Asso Prii 18.04.1986 PÜG 12,57
5 Martin Saar 28.09.1988 PG 12,68
6 Joonas Hansen 25.04.1985 PÜG 12,70
7 Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 PG 12,70
8 Egon Hiob 03.09.1978 Paide 12,90
9 Raido Saar 25.10.1988 PG 13,00

10 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 TMG 13,22
11 Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 TG 13,40
12 Erik Šindikov 12.08.1988 PG 13,70

1000m

Mehed
1 Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986 PÜG 3.02,4
2 Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 PG 3.14,6
3 Martin Saar 28.09.1988 PG 3.23,5
4 Andres Piibeleht 14.04.1986 PÜG 3.37.0

Kaugus

Naised
1 Kirsika Kool 28.05.1988 Koeru 4,61

Mehed veteranid
1 Georg Uus 28.12.1952 4,91

Mehed
1 Indrek Nuiamäe 1987 Albu 5,92
2 Aare Aan 21.12.1983 Koeru 5,88
3 Asso Prii 18.04.1986 PÜG 5,32
4 Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986 PÜG 5,31
5 Ilmar Karask 01.06.1988 PÜG 5,31
6 Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru 5,24
7 Joonas Hansen 25.04.1985 PÜG 5,15
8 Egon Hiob 03.09.1978 5,00
9 Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 PG 4,88

10 Jarmo Vooglaine 1990 PG 3,99
11 Tanel Tumanski 1991 PG 3,55



Ketas

Naised
1 Kirsika Kool 28.05.1988 Koeru 20,05 0,75

Mehed veteranid
1 Jaanus Moppel 26.01.1962 Paide 31,80
2 Georg Uus 28.12.1952 Paide 26,56
3 Vladimir Pennert 01.12.1953 Paide 25,34
4 Ain Vilismäe 15.12.1959 Paide 24,15
5 Jüri Hansen 04.12.1956 Paide 22,70
6 Kalev Martsepp 01.02.1959 Paide 21,53

Mehed
1 Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 TG 38,70 1,5
2 Martin Saar 28.09.1988 PG 38,38 1
3 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 TMG 38,20 1,75
4 Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 PG 36,14 1
5 Raido Saar 25.10.1988 PG 34,79 1
6 Robert Pikajago 04.08.1988 PG 34,10 1
7 Ilmar Karask 01.06.1988 PÜG 32,78 1
8 Joonas Hansen 25.04.1985 PÜG 31,09 1,75
9 Aivo Salum 29.04.1966 Paide 27,88 2

10 Ahto Salum 29.04.1966 Paide 27,42 2
11 Tanel Tumanski 1991 PG 19,87 0,75
12 Ivar Avik 13.09.1965 Paide 18,94 2
13 Jarmo Vooglaine 1990 PG 18,86 0,75

Kuul

Mehed veteranid
1 Kalev Martsepp 01.02.1959 Paide 10,95 7
2 Jaanus Moppel 26.01.1962 Paide 10,67 7
3 Jüri Hansen 04.12.1956 Paide 9,29 7
4 Georg Uus 28.12.1952 Paide 9,12 6
5 Vladimir Pennert 01.12.1953 Paide 8,58 7
6 Ain Vilismäe 15.12.1959 Paide 8,29 7

Mehed
1 Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 TG 13,97 5
2 Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 PG 11,45 4
3 Robert Pikajago 04.08.1988 PG 11,24 4
4 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 TMG 10,34 6
5 Ahto Salum 29.04.1966 Paide 9,92 7
6 Joonas Hansen 25.04.1985 PÜG 9,91 6
7 Ilmar Karask 01.06.1988 PÜG 8,87 4
8 Jarmo Vooglaine 1990 PG 7,25 3
9 Tanel Tumanski 1991 PG 7,15 3

Oda 

Mehed veteranid
1 Jaanus Moppel 26.01.1962 Paide 45,52 800
2 Vladimir Pennert 01.12.1953 Paide 39,82 800
3 Georg Uus 28.12.1952 Paide 34,52 600
4 Ain Vilismäe 15.12.1959 Paide 25,94 800



Mehed
1 Aivo Salum 29.04.1966 42,89 800
2 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 TMG 41,60 700
3 Martin Saar 28.09.1988 40,52 500
4 Ilmar Karask 01.06.1988 40,34 500
5 Joonas Hansen 25.04.1985 39,38 700
6 Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru 38,78 600
7 Robert Pikajago 04.08.1988 37,02 500
8 Ivar Avik 13.09.1965 34,94 800
9 Vallo Vinter 11.01.1988 32,26 500

10 Jarmo Vooglaine 1990 19,54 400
11 Tanel Tumanski 1991 PG 15,42 400


